
 

                                             THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE  
DEPARTMENT - FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY 
PERIOD- APRIL 1ST TO APRIL 30TH 2017 

SL 
NO 

NAME OF 
FACULTY 

DESIGNATION DATE TOPIC TIME 
ALLOTTED  

SEMESTER 

1 Dr. A. 
Shankar Rao 

Professor  5-4-20
17 

Injuries due to blunt 
weapons 

1 hour 
(12-1 PM) 

3rd  

   7-4-20
17 

General aspects of 
Toxicology – I 

1 hour 
(12-1 PM) 

5th 

   13-4-2
017 

Injuries due to sharp 
weapons 

1 hour 
(8-9 PM) 

3rd 

   17-4-2
017 

General aspects of 
Toxicology - II 

1 hour 
(2-3 PM) 

5th  

   28-4-2
017 

ML aspects in a case 
of poisoning 

1 hour 
(12-1 PM) 

5th  

2 Dr. Ameena 
Ahamed 

Assistant 
Professor 

10-4-2
017 

Forensic Odontology 1 hour 
(2-3  PM) 

5th  

   12-4-2
017 

Virginity and MLI 1 hour 
(12-1 PM) 

3rd  

   19-4-2
017 

Pregnancy and MLI 1 hour 
(12-1 PM) 

3rd  

   20-4-2
017 

Delivery and MLI 1 hour  
(8-9 AM) 

3rd  

   24-4-2
017 

Forensic Psychiatry - 
2 

1 hour 
(2-3 PM) 

5th 

3 Dr. Faraz 
Ahamed 

Assistant 
Professor 

3-4-20
17 

Infanticide and Fetal 
Autopsy 

1 hour 
(2-3 PM) 

5th  

   6-4-20
17 

Intersex 1 hour 
(8-9 AM) 

3rd  

   21-4-2
017 

Child Abuse 1 hour 
(12-1 PM) 

5th  

   26-4-2
017 

Identification – II 1 hour 
(12-1 PM) 

3rd  

   27-4-2
017 

Skeletal Remains 1 hour 
(8-9 AM) 

3rd 

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT                                                                        PRINCIPAL 



 

 

  


