THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE

DEPARTMENT - FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY PERIOD- APRIL $1^{\rm ST}$ TO APRIL $30^{\rm TH}$ 2017

PERIOD- APRIL I		I TO APRIL 30	L 30 2017				
SL NO	NAME OF FACULTY	DESIGNATION	DATE	TOPIC	TIME ALLOTTED	SEMESTER	
1	Dr. A. Shankar Rao	Professor	5-4-20 17	Injuries due to blunt weapons	1 hour (12-1 PM)	3 rd	
			7-4-20 17	General aspects of Toxicology – I	1 hour (12-1 PM)	5 th	
			13-4-2 017	Injuries due to sharp weapons	1 hour (8-9 PM)	3 rd	
			17-4-2 017	General aspects of Toxicology - II	1 hour (2-3 PM)	5 th	
			28-4-2 017	ML aspects in a case of poisoning	1 hour (12-1 PM)	5 th	
2	Dr. Ameena Ahamed	Assistant Professor	10-4-2 017	Forensic Odontology	1 hour (2-3 PM)	5 th	
			12-4-2 017	Virginity and MLI	1 hour (12-1 PM)	3 rd	
			19-4-2 017	Pregnancy and MLI	1 hour (12-1 PM)	3 rd	
			20-4-2 017	Delivery and MLI	1 hour (8-9 AM)	3 rd	
			24-4-2 017	Forensic Psychiatry - 2	1 hour (2-3 PM)	5 th	
3	Dr. Faraz Ahamed	Assistant Professor	3-4-20 17	Infanticide and Fetal Autopsy	1 hour (2-3 PM)	5 th	
			6-4-20 17	Intersex	1 hour (8-9 AM)	3 rd	
			21-4-2 017	Child Abuse	1 hour (12-1 PM)	5 th	
			26-4-2 017	Identification – II	1 hour (12-1 PM)	3 rd	
			27-4-2 017	Skeletal Remains	1 hour (8-9 AM)	3 rd	

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

PRINCIPAL

Professor & HOD
Dept. of Farensic Medicine
KANNUR MEDICAL COLLEGE
AMJARAKANOY POST
KANNUR-670-612

PRINCIPAL
KANNUR MEDICAL COLLEGE
ANJARAKANDY POST
KANNUR-670 612